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District 1 Rural Roads Group Information & Contact List 

 

First District Alameda County Supervisor Scott Haggerty 

Phone:  925-551-6995 

Email:  district1@acgov.org 

Contact:  Shawn Wilson 

      925-551-6995 shawn.wilson@acgov.org  

Link to website:  http://www.acgov.org/board/district1/  

 

California Highway Patrol (CHP) Dublin Office 

Report traffic violations & unsafe traffic conditions 

Emergency Phone: 911 

Phone:  925-828-0466 

Captain Christopher Sherry 

Contact:  Lt. Traci Lemas tlemas@chp.ca.gov   

Note: (Safely) collect license plate and vehicle information, date, time and description 

of violation observed and report to CHP.  They will follow-up with letter to registered 

owner of the vehicle.  Multiple reports may result in a personal visit by the CHP. 

 

Alameda County Sheriff’s Office 

Report criminal activity & unsafe traffic conditions 

Emergency Phone: 911 

Non-Emergency Phone:  510-667-7721 

Tri-Valley Substation Phone:  925-803-9915 (leave message)  

Captain Colby Staysa 

*Contact:  Tri-Valley Substation Sgt. Colin Jones cjones@acgov.org 510-225-5865 cell 

Link to contacts for Sheriff’s office: 

https://www.alamedacountysheriff.org/contact_phone.php  

Link to site for list of permitted events (Bike/Running):  

https://www.alamedacountysheriff.org/community.php  

 

Alameda County Public Works Agency 

Daniel Woldesenbet, Director 

Contacts: 

Roadway maintenance & operations  

*Dave Langdon, Maintenance Superintendent davela@acpwa.org  

Phone: 925-803-7010 

David Luera, Field Maintenance Supervisor davidrl@acpwa.org  

Phone: 925-803-7013 
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Link to Public Works Website:  http://acgov.org/pwa/  

Report potholes, etc., track status of studies and projects or download the “Mobile 

Citizen” free app by Maintstar at Apple or Google app stores 

Art Carrera, Engineering & Transportation Manager artc@acpwa.org   

Phone: 510-670-5581 

Link to website:  http://acgov.org/pwa/  

 

Alameda Community Development (Planning) Department 

Chris Bazar, Director 

Contacts: 

Liz McElligot, Assistant (Land Use) Planning Director Elizabeth.mcelligott@acgov.org f 

Phone: 510-670-6120 

Rodrigo Orduna, Code Enforcement rodrigo.orduna@acgov.org  

Phone:  510-670-6556 

Lacy Starling, Code Enforcement lacy.starling@acgov.org  

Phone: 510-670-5797 

Link to CDA website:  http://www.acgov.org/cda/index.htm  

 

Alameda County Fire Department 

John Walsh, Battalion Chief john.walsh@acgov.org  

Emergency Phone:  911 

Non-emergency phone:  510-618-3490 

Cell phone:  510-693-3421 
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